Fas. 18]

Ko,

1978,
2111,
451,
1195.
§15.
1445.
194,
722,
2112,
1671.
420.
22].
1130.
247,
3496.
1965,
1545.
1098.
591.
160.
1313.
1008.
194,
1495,
161.
76.
1771,
1137.
34.

-).
586,
220.

1540,
1458.
1236,
1037.
840.
1627.
71,

1070.
163,
1856.
395.
1499,
1233.
88.
1333.
453.
2236.
1958.
912,

2035.

844,
1G25.

669,
1512,

843,
1546.
2183.
1131.
2167.
1960.
1065.
1225,
1928,
1013.
1355,

599.
1842.
1171.

198.
1982,
2178.

451.
2051,
1810,
1915.
2221,

612,
2168.

967.

296.
1041.

418,

Name,
Millar, David ..
Millar, Daniel Cook .
Miller, George Oliver Ji oseph
Miller, Ji ohn .
Miller, John Thomas
Miller, John Arncil
Mills, Alfred Stanley
Mills, Ephraim Ray
Milne, Alex. Keith
Mitchell, Bryce Smith
Mitchell, David A.
Mitchell, Leonard D’Alcy
Monk, Edward Thomas
Monk, George Thomas ..
Moore, Frank Edwin
Moores, Harold
Moores, James
Moosman, Ernest Arniel
Morison, William Arthur Leslic
Morris, Ernest Newton ..
\Imus, Thomas B.
Morris, Willizm Frederick
Morrison, Hugh
Morrison, William
Morrow, Robert
Morton, John ..
Moss, Sidney Thomas
Moss, Thomas ..
Mounsey, Alfred
Mountain, Charles Hugh Ku,y
Moyle, Alfred Henry .
Mud"e, Arthur Ernest ..
Muijr, John
Mulling, Henry Francis .
Munn, 8ydney David
Munro, James Arthur
Murray, Charles Bertram
Murray, John Sengster . .
Murray, William

N.
Nayler, Bobert Foster ..
Newell, John Wyatt
Newland, Peter Harry .
Newman, Arthur William
Newmah, James Frederick
Newth, Roy
Nicholson, Fred
Nightingnale, Albert Hemy
N:‘sbct William Muir
Norman, Julins Joseph ..
Norman, Lancelot Hope
Norman, Leonard Vietor

0.
O'Connor, Cyril Sidoey ..
’Connor, Patrick Joseph
O’'Donnell, Thomas Francis
' Reilly, David .-
(Rourke, I'rancis John
Ohorn, Charles William
Ootgen, Frederick Charles
QOliver, Gordon Robert ..
Oliver, Percy Harwood ..
Oliver, Wilfred Leonard
Olsen, Arthur Conway ..
Orams, Charles
Orams, George Henry Rue
Orams, Selwyn Charles .
Oraan, Daniel ..
Osborne, Daniel Fessy
Osborne, John Alfred Charles
Osborno, Thomas
Owens, Thomas .

P.
Page, John .. .
Palmer, Robert Ward
Paraeter, Thomas Adrian
Parker, Alfred Stephen ..
Parker, Frederick Stanley
Par]cer, Harry Reuben ..
Parker, Victor John
Parker, Walter Allan
Parnell, David
Parrant, Sefton Lewis
Parratt, John George Viotor
Pascoe, Harrigon .
Patchett, Frederick .
Patten, Bdward Henty ..

Address,
Oamaru,
Camarn,
Auckland.
Taurangs.
Waipawa.
Christehureh.
Christehurch.
Auckland.
Hawera.
Timaru.
Wellington,
Milton,
Dunedin,
Frankton Jn.
Feilding.
Napier.
Napier.
Wanganui.
Wellington.
Wellington.
Wellington.
Takapuna.
Christchureh.
Nelson.
Wellington.
Auckland.
Gisborne.
Gisborne.
Auckland.
Auckland.
Te Awamutu.
Danedin,
Wellington,
Christchurch.
Masterton,
Napier.
Wellington.

Palmersten North.

Auckland.

Ashburton.
Wellington.
Auckland,
Wellington.
Christohurch.
Auckland.
Auckland.
Auckland.
Auckland,
Auckland.
Hamilton.
Auckland.

Hastin gs.
Wellington,
Napier.

Palmerston North.

Timaru.
Christehurch.
Christchurch.
Waipukurau.
Wellington.
Masterton.
Auckland.
Whangarei.
Auckland.
Greymouth.
Wellington,
Auekland.
Auckland.
Auckland.
Auckland.

Leithfield.
Haokitika.
Napier. .
Cambridge.
Wellington.
Auckland.
Christehurch.
Dunedin.
Wellington,
Lower Hutt.
Christchurch.
Tauranga.
W'mganm
Azckland.

No

1101.
968,
.1323.
766.
1774.
1138.
65,
462.
67,
1571,
87L.
830,
1479,
1862,
1595.
1630.
1917,
2169.
610,
343.
297,
1811.
1887.
GG,
1522.
2052,
2076.
1700.
1843.
1308.
1088.
726.
266,
2170.
1812,
2237.
2213,
608.
1363.
1579,
T27.
1045,
1289,
218.
741,
374.
609,
191,
606.
1775.
253.
1485,
. Pryor, Harry George Stephen

2116, Pushman, Stanley Philip o

1518,
190.
2053.

620.
1580.
2136.
1158.

623.
2218,

614.
1888,
2024,
1889,
1813.
2117,

992,
1547,
1814,
1364,
1342,
1777,

376.
619,
T43.
1929,
1084,
2118.
1671,
2137.
1477.

616.
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Neme,
Patterson, Edward .. .
Patterson, George Frankton -

Patterson, William Arc]nba,ld
Ppul, Andrew .. H
Paul Percy Harold

I’ﬂ.ul, William James
Paull, Charles Frederic ..
Paull, Harold ..

Peace, Colin A,

Peacock, Walter Mmtlnnd
Pearce, Charles William. .
Pearce, Thomas Henry ..
Pearcy, Reginald Henry
Pearson, Reginald Harold

Peebles, David Sproull .. ..
Peebles, William Hart .. .
Peele, Edgar John .. .
Pell, George .

Pe]lowe, Edward Chfton Carne
Pendrigh, James

Penketh, James

Penketh, James Rxchard

Pernton George Henry

Person, Nils .. .

Peters, Albert Peter .. ..
Peters, Frederick Donald .-
Peters, Ronald Arrol

Petersen, Lawrence Paul

Peterson, Leonard Alhert

Peteraon Walter Mathew Hoﬂ’man';

Phelps, George Herbert ..
Philip, Alexander - .

Philip, William . .
Philip, William Roy .. -

Phillips, Harold ..
Phillips, Leonard Austin .
Phillips, Stanley Godfrey

Popple, John James

Porteous, William e
Porter, George .. -
Portman, Alee. Innes .. T
Potts, Harold Gray
Prescott, Percival Harokd ..
Price, Edmund George Emest S
Price, CGeorge Cowan .. .
Pncc, Horace John

Price, Robert William

Price, William Westeott

Procter, Robert Crawsha.w
Proctor, Edward .

Proctor, Perey " * .‘. .
Proffitt, Thomas . e

. ) Q.
Quennell, Arthur Stanley
Quinton, Ernest Charles
Quinn, Charles Robert .

R.
Race, Edwin James A
Ra.ms'ty, Allister Lawson Moffatt
Ramsay, Ian Maleolm ..
Ramsay, Robert Wallace Howeli
Rdmsay, Williath Davison s
Randell, Darcy Prestige’” .
Randell, Richard -
Ray, James ..
Rea, Robert Scott
Reed, Harry Vout
Rees, Irnest Alfred Lol
Reid, William James .. ... .
Reynolds, Thomas S
Richards, Thomas Johmt.. °

Richardson, George William  _

Richardson, Henry Walter
Richardson, James Russell

363

Address..
Auckland.
Auckland.
Dunedin.,
Dargaville.
Wanganui.
Christchurch.
Auckland,
Auckland.
Auckland.
Eltham.
Wellington,
Auckland.
Wellington.

" Gishorne.

Auckland.
Auckland.
Christchurch. ~
Hastings,
Stratford.
Christchurch.
Palmerston North.
PalmerstonNorth.
Christchureh.
Auckland.
Invereargill,
Carterton.

Nelson. )
Christchurch.
Auckland,

‘Masterton.

Napier.
Hawera.
Porirua.
Napier,

Te Kopuru.
Kohimarama.
Wellington.
Weilington.
Auckland,
Wellington.
Dunedin.
Napier.

: . Masterton.

Dunedin.
Nelson.
Hastings.
Dunedir.
Christchurch.
Dunedin.
Gore.
Dunedin. .
Hastings.
Auckland.

’ Nelson,

Dunedin,
Auckland.

o weumgton.

‘ Inverca.rcrlll
: Palmersf:on Nprth.

Wellington. ",
PalmerstonNorth,

_ Christehiurch, ',
. "Aucklgnd.:

Wellirigton.
Auckland; : ;

" Dunedin, "
e 'Chnstchurch .
"... Palmerston North ;
. Waiunkn, i
.. . Wellington.
. :Hastings.

Auckland.
Aunckland, = 7

' Z'T Ashburton.
Rmhardqon, Bidney Walter Ben-__; . E
.. Palmerston North.

Rmhcs, William Pelcy L Christchurch.
Richmond, James Bland” " Porirua.

ngarlsford Robert Hen.ry
Risk, John ..

Ritchie, John Raey
Robert, John Vietor
Roberts, Robert Pooley
Roherts, Vincent Kelburd
Roberts, Robert’
Robertson, James

" Wellingfon.

Westport. T

Hastings.
... Dunedin,
" Paeroa.

Wellington.

- Hamilton, -

Wanganui.



